Taca Euroindy
Cat. Formacgao Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Final 27-04-2019 14:34 . . .
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Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(115) Martim Tomas

1 51.751 +3.693 16:15:17.979
2 48.451 +0.393 16:16:06.430
3 48.358 +0.300 16:16:54.788
4 48.399 +0.341 16:17:43.187
5 48.907 +0.849 16:18:32.094
6 48.336 +0.278 16:19:20.430
7 48.527 +0.469 16:20:08.957
8 48.058 - 16:20:57.015
9 48.958 +0.900 16:21:45.973
10 48.144 +0.086 16:22:34.117
11 48.172 +0.114 16:23:22.289
12 48.116 +0.058 16:24:10.405
13 48.363 +0.305 16:24:58.768
14 48.307 +0.249 16:25:47.075
15 48.316 +0.258 16:26:35.391

(117) Lucas Ponte

1 54.310 +4.142 16:15:20.317
2 51.014 +0.846 16:16:11.331
3 50.468 +0.300 16:17:01.799
4 50.747 +0.579 16:17:52.546
5 50.230 +0.062 16:18:42.776
6 51.542 +1.374 16:19:34.318
7 50.953 +0.785 16:20:25.271
8 50.656 +0.488 16:21:15.927
9 50.796 +0.628 16:22:06.723
10 50.341 +0.173 16:22:57.064
11 50.512 +0.344 16:23:47.576
12 50.628 +0.460 16:24:38.204
13 50.168 - 16:25:28.372
14 50.468 +0.300 16:26:18.840
15 50.532 +0.364 16:27:09.372

(54) Martim Ponte

1 1:03.622 +6.190 16:15:31.027

2 1:01.035 +3.603 16:16:32.062

3 1:04.139 +6.707 16:17:36.201

4 1:04.086 +6.654 16:18:40.287

5 1:01.667 +4.235 16:19:41.954

6 1:07.076 +9.644 16:20:49.030

7 1:00.161 +2.729 16:21:49.191

8 1:02.467 +5.035 16:22:51.658

9 1:01.586 +4.154 16:23:53.244

10 1:00.827 +3.395 16:24:54.071

11 57.432 - 16:25:51.503

12 1:01.628 +4.196 16:26:53.131
Printed: 27-04-2019 18:00:25 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



